
 

Raiders 2023 Boys Tennis Schedule (as of 1/6/23) 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION MATCH TIME 
Feb 7 Tues Columbia Columbia HS 4:00pm 
Feb 9 Thurs Suwannee Home 4:00pm 

Feb 14 Tues Union Union HS 4:00pm 
Feb 17 Fri Buchholz-JV Buchholz HS 4:00pm 

Feb 21 Tues PK Yonge Jonesville TC 3:30pm 

Feb 23 Thurs Keystone Keystone HS 4:00pm 

Feb 25 Sat Wakulla Wakulla HS 11:00am 

Feb 28 Tues Baker Home 4:00pm 

Mar 2 Thurs GHS-JV Jonesville TC 4:00pm 

Mar 3 Fri Buchholz-JV Home 4:00pm 

Mar 9 Thurs Keystone Home 4:00pm 

Mar 10 Fri GHS-JV Home 4:00pm 

Mar 21 Tues GHS-JV Home 4:00pm 

Mar 23 Thurs Oak Hall Oak Hall HS 4:00pm 

Mar 28 Tues Union Home 4:00pm 
Mar 30 Thurs Suwannee Suwannee HS 4:00pm 

Mar 31 Fri Bradford Bradford HS 4:00pm 

Apr 4 Tues Baker Baker HS 4:00pm 

Apr 6 Thurs Columbia SFHS 4:00pm 

Apr 10 to 
14 (TBD) 

Mon - 
Fri 
(TBD) 

District Tournament TBD TBD 

 


